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Pedagogic Schedule

Date

Day

APRIL-2023

03.04.2023 Monday Session Begins

04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday)

07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday ( Holiday)

08.04.2023 Saturday Activity/ Scrutiny of Books + Notebooks/Board Decoration
14.04.2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti ( Holiday)

15.04.2023 Saturday PTM

17.04.2023 Monday CLASS XI NEW SESSION BEGINS

22.04.2023 Saturday Id -UI- Fitr (Holiday)

24.04.2023 Monday English Cyclic Test

29.04.2023 Saturday Activity

MAY-2023

01.05.2023 Monday Maths/Bio/Eco/Pol.sci Cyclic test

05.05.2023 Friday Buddha Purnima (Holiday)

06.05.2023 Saturday Activity

08.05.2023 | Monday S.st/Geo/Accounts/ Chemistry Cyclic test
13.05.2023 Saturday Orientation Day

16.05.2023 Monday Hindi/optional Cyclic test

20.05.2023 Saturday Activity

22.05.2023 Monday Science /History /Physics/ B.studies cyclic test
24.05.2023 Wednesday | Distribution of holiday homework

25.05.2023 Thursday Summer Break begins

JUNE-2023

19.06.2023 Monday Extra classes mandatory for classes X & Xl

26.06.2023 Monday School Reopens for all classes

29.06.2023 Thursday | Id-ul-Zuha
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Date Day

01.07.2023 Saturday Activity

08.07.2023 Saturday Holiday

15.07.2023 Saturday Activity

16.07.2023 Sunday Harela (Holiday)

17.07.2023 Monday Unit Test Begins( Tentative)
29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram(Holiday)

S T T st

05.08.2023 Saturday PTM

12.08.2023 Saturday Activity

19.08.2023 | Saturday | Activity/ Workshop (IX,X)

26.08.2023 Saturday Holiday

30.08.2023 Wednesday | Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)
BER-20

0209.2023 | Saturday | Activity

05.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher's day Celebration

06.09.2023 Wednesday | Krishna Janmashtami ( Holiday)

11.09.2023 Monday Half Yearly Exam Begins( Tentative)

19.09.2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi |(Holiday)

28.09.2023 Thursday | Anant Chaturdashi (Holiday)

29.09.2023 Friday |d- e -Milad (Holiday)

30.09.2023 Saturday Activity

OCTOBER-2023

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
07.10.2023 Saturday PTM
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Date Day

14.10.2023 Saturday Pitr Visarjan (Holiday)

23.10.2023 Monday to | Dussefira Holidays
0 24.10.2023 | Tuesday

28.10.2023 Saturday Valmiki Jayanti

NOVEMBER-2023

11.11.2023 Saturday to | Diwali Break
to 15.11.23 Wednesday

19.11.2023 Sunday Chhath Pooja

27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti ( Holiday)

28.11.2023 Tuesday First Pre Board ( Tentative)

DECEMBER-2023

04.12.2023 Monday Second Unit Test (Tentative)
16.12.2023 Saturday PTM !

23.12.2023 Saturday Christmas Celebration

25.12.2023 Monday Christmas (Holiday)

26.12.2023 Saturday Second Pre Board (Tentative)

JANUARY-2024

01.01.2024 Monday New Year Celebration

02.01.2024 Tuesday English Cyclic Test

06.01.2024 Saturday to | Winter Break
t0 15.01.2024 | Monday

16.01.2024 Tuesday School Reopens

20.01.2024 Saturday PTM for Class X and XII

22.01.2024 Monday Math/Bio/Eco/Pol.sci Cyclic Test

29.01.2024 Monday Hindi /Optional cyclic test
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FEBRUARY-2024

02.02.2024 Friday Social Sc/ Accounts/ Chemistry/Geo Cyclic Test

05.02.2024 Monday Science/ History/ Physics/B studies cyclic test

10.02.2024 Saturday PTM

12.02.2024 Saturday Final Exam Begins(Tentative) For class IX & X

24.02.2024 Saturday Ravi Das Jayanti (Holiday)

26.02.2024 Monday Final Exam Begins( Tentative) for classes Nur to VII|
MARCH-2024

02.03.2024 Saturday Result declaration for classes IX & X (Tentative)

08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivratri ( Holiday)

07.03.2024 Tuesday New session Starts for classes X & X

25.03.2024 Monday Holi ( Holiday)

30.03.2024 Saturday Result declaration for classes Nur -VI]| (Tentative)

Note :

1. School Fee should be deposited on or before 10* of every month.
2. The June school fee shall be paid with May school Fee & March fee shall be paid with February Fee.
3. The school fee can also be paid through school App.




